

1 Page 1-line 3 After "collected;" delete balance of line.
2
3 Page 1-line 4 Delete "repealing conflicting provisions;".
4
5 Page 1-line 13 Delete ", 39-15-204(a)(ii)"; after "(I)"
6 delete ", ".
7
8 Page 1-line 14 Delete "(III)(intro) and (E) through (G)".
9
10 Page 2-line 4 Delete "five percent (5%) as follows:" and
11 insert "three percent (3%) to be distributed
12 as provided in W.S. 39-15-111(p).".
13
14 Page 2-lines 6 through 10 Delete entirely.
15
16 Page 3-lines 1 and 2 Delete entirely.
17
18 Page 3-line 4 Delete "(A)" and insert "(i)".
19
20 Page 3-line 13 Delete "(B)" and insert "(ii)".
21
22 Pages 4 and 5 Delete entirely.
23
24 Pages 8 through 11 Delete entirely including the Senate standing
25 committee amendment (HB0066SS001/AE) to these
26 pages.
27
28 Page 12-lines 1 through 15 Delete entirely.
29
30 Page 12-line 17 Delete "**Section 4.**" and insert "**Section 3.**".
31 CASE